Housing Style Part Number ID Number Li
ne
ar
O
pe
ra
tin
g

H
z)
Output
20 mm - Embeddable,
eurofast ® Quick Disconnect
WIM40-Q20L60-LIU5-H1141 M1539280 10-50 1000
4-Wire DC
Current and
Voltage
20 mm - Embeddable,
eurofast ® Quick Disconnect, Mounted Spacers
WIM40-Q20L60-LIU5-H1141/S400 M1536605 10-50 1000
4-Wire DC
Current and
Voltage
20 mm - Embeddable, eurofast Quick Disconnect WIM70-Q20L100-LIU5-H1141 M1539276 15-85 1000
4-Wire DC
Current and
Voltage
/S400 = Mounted spacer rollers.

tin
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
U
pd
at
e
Ti
m
e
Output
25 mm - Embeddable, eurofast Quick Disconnect WIM100-Q25L141-LIU5X2-H1141 M1536630 100 5 ms
4-wire DC
Current and
Voltage
WIM125-Q25L166-LIU5X2-H1141 M1536631 125 5 ms
WIM160-Q25L201-LIU5X2-H1141 M1536632 160 5 ms
WIM200-Q25L241-LIU5X2-H1141 M1536633 200 5 ms
L = Length in mm. Example Q25L241 = 241 mm long.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
TURCK mold-on connectors available
on all cable sensors.  See page M25.